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WHO 
WE ARE

BALTIMORE POST

As one of the Society of American Military Engineers’  most active
regional posts, the SAME Baltimore Post unites industry partners,
government agencies, and emerging leaders to strengthen national
security and shape the future of the built environment. Our monthly
programs, technical workshops, networking events, and community
initiatives all work together to support professional growth and drive
impact throughout the region.

Your sponsorship is what keeps this mission moving. Each
contribution directly supports scholarships, student outreach, and
development programs that prepare the next generation of A/E/C
leaders. In 2025, we awarded 10 scholarships at $3,500 each, and
we’re aiming even higher this year.

When you partner with the SAME Baltimore Post, you’re investing in
the future of our community and our profession.

SAME Baltimore Post
2026 Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorships are active 
January 1, 2026 – December 31, 2026

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR 
TO PURCHASE A SPONSORSHIP CONTACT:

Nichole McGuire, ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC

NMCGUIRE@ECSLIMITED.COM

410.841.4600



ANNUAL SPONSORSHIPS
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Federal Briefings
Four (4) attendees and a display table
Reserved seating

Golf Outing
One (1) Foursome

Sporting Clays
One (1)  Foursome

Other Post Events
One (1) ticket to each Baltimore Post event (does not include
Federal Briefings or Blue Angels Cruise)
Two (2) tickets to Blue Angels Fleet Week Cruise

Other Benefits
Opportunity to introduce speaker and/or serve as panel moderator

Publicity
Company name listed on all email marketing promotions with link to
company website
Logo on sponsor signage and presentations
Logo on sponsorship page of SAME Baltimore website
Slide Deck Showcase – 3-4 slides promoting company and services
to loop at the beginning of every program (excludes special events)

SAME BALTIMORE POST 2026 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE
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Federal Briefings
Two (2) attendees and a display table
Reserved seating

Golf Outing or Sporting Clays*
One (1) foursome

Other Post Events**
Four (4) tickets (total) to use throughout the year
Two (2) tickets to Blue Angels Fleet Week Cruise

Other Benefits
Opportunity to introduce speaker and/or serve as panel moderator

Publicity
Company name listed on all email marketing promotions with link to
company website
Logo on sponsor signage and presentations
Logo on sponsorship page of SAME Baltimore website
Slide Deck Showcase – 1-2 slides promoting company and services to
loop at the beginning of a program (excludes special events) – Limit
two firms per event, first come basis

$4,000

$2,500
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Federal Briefings
Two (2) attendees

Golf or Sporting Clays*
One (1) Two-member team

Other Post Events**
Two (2) tickets (total) to use throughout the year
One (1) ticket to Blue Angels Fleet Week Cruise

Publicity
Company name listed on all email marketing promotions with link
to company website
Logo on sponsor signage and presentations
Logo on sponsorship page of SAME Baltimore website

Federal Briefings
One (1) attendee

Golf or Sporting Clays*
One (1) ticket

Other Post Events**
One (1) ticket (total) to use throughout the year
One (1) ticket to Blue Angels Fleet Week Cruise

Publicity
Company name listed on all email marketing promotions with link
to company website
Logo on sponsorship page of SAME Baltimore website

$1,500

$850
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Federal Briefings
One 50% off ticket

Other Post Events**
Two tickets (total) to use throughout the year

Publicity
Company name listed on all email marketing promotions
with link to company website
Company name listed on sponsorship page of SAME
Baltimore’s website
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*Pick one event. One-time use.
**Cannot be used on Federal Briefings or Special Events



SAME BALTIMORE POST

SPORTING CLAY SHOOT 
(SPRING AND FALL)***

2026 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

Event Sponsor (1 available)
Four (4) registrations
Reserved seating at luncheon
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Company logo featured on stand alone event signage
Electronic copy of attendee list
One (1) complimentary registration to Federal Briefings

Lunch Sponsor (2 available)
One (1) registration
Reserved seating at luncheon
Sponsor sign with company logo at event catered lunch table(s)
Company logo on all event marketing
Special recognition at event
Electronic company of attendee list

Trophy & Award Sponsor (1 available)
One (1) registration
Reserved seating at luncheon
Company logo on each trophy
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Company logo featured on select event signage
Opportunity to directly participate in trophy awards ceremony
Photos with trophy winners
Electronic copy of attendee list

Safety Sponsor (1 available)
One (1) registration
Sponsor sign with company logo at event 
Company logo on all event marketing
Special recognition at event
Electronic company of attendee list

$1,750

$1,000

$1,500

$1,000

***Pricing and availability are subject to change in response to evolving economic conditions.

SPORTING CLAY SHOOT 

GOLF OUTING

BLUE ANGELS CRUISE

BOWIE BAYSOCKS OUTING

FEDERAL BRIEFINGS

HOLIDAY HAPPY HOUR
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EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

SAME BALTIMORE POST 2026 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

$650
Station Sponsor (5 available)

One (1) registration
Set up a tent/table, bring your swag/giveaways, and connect with
tournament participants all day
Sponsor must provide swag, giveaways or fun activity for shooters
Lunch for two (2) included
Electronic copy of attendee list

Beverage/Snack Sponsor (2 available)
One (1) registration
Sponsor sign with company logo on beverage/snack cart
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

Breakfast Sponsor (2 available)
One (1) registration
Sponsor sign with company logo at event breakfast table(s)
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

$2,500

SPORTING CLAY SHOOT 
(SPRING AND FALL)***

$550

$550

Continued...

GOLF OUTING
SAVE THE DATE – JUNE 4, 2026

Trophy Sponsor (1 available)
One (1) Four-some included
Company logo on each trophy
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Company logo featured on select event signage
Opportunity to directly participate in trophy awards ceremony
Photos with trophy winners
Electronic copy of attendee list
One (1) complimentary registration to Federal Briefings

Ball Sponsor (1 available)
One (1) Four-some included
Company name on custom event golf balls given to each registered
player
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Company logo featured on select event signage
Electronic copy of attendee list
One (1) complimentary registration to Federal Briefings

Towel Sponsor (1 available)
One (1) Four-some included
Company name on a custom event golf towel given to each
registered player
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Company logo featured on select event signage
Electronic copy of attendee list
One (1) complimentary registration to Federal Briefings

Lunch Sponsor (1 available)
One (1) Two-some included
Sponsor sign with company logo at event catered lunch table(s)
Company logo on all event marketing
Special recognition at event
Electronic company of attendee list

$2,500

$2,500

$1,500

***Pricing and availability are subject to change in response to evolving economic conditions.



EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

BLUE ANGELS CRUISE 
SAVE THE DATE – JUNE 27, 2026

SAME BALTIMORE POST 2026 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

$750
Event Sponsor (1 available)

Four (4) complimentary tickets
Standalone signage at event
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list
One ticket to Federal Briefings 2026

Bar Sponsor (1 available)
Two (2) complimentary tickets
Company logo featured on select event signage
Opportunity to provide logo napkins or cups
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

Food Sponsor (2 available)
One (1) complimentary ticket
Company logo featured on select event signage
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

$1,750

$750

$500

Breakfast Sponsor (1 available)
One (1) golfer included
Sponsor sign with company logo at event breakfast table(s)
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

Tee Box Sponsor (4 available)
Set up a tent/table, bring your swag/giveaways, and connect
with tournament participants all day
Sponsor must provide swag, giveaways or fun activity for
golfers
Lunch for two (2) included
Electronic copy of attendee list

Snack Sponsor (2 available)
Sponsor sign with company logo on snack cart
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

On-Course Challenge Sponsor (5 available. One (1) per
challenge)

Company logo on a single sponsor sign prominently placed at
one of the on-course events (e.g. Longest Drive, Straightest
Drive, Closest to the Pin, Marshmallow Drive, Beat the Pro)
Electronic copy of attendee list

Hole Sponsor 
Company logo on a single sponsor sign
Electronic copy of attendee list

GOLF OUTING
SAVE THE DATE – JUNE 4, 2026

$650

$500

$250

$250

Continued...

***Pricing and availability are subject to change in response to evolving economic conditions.



EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

HOLIDAY HAPPY HOUR

SAME BALTIMORE POST 2026 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

$1,000
Event Sponsor (1 available)

Four (4) complimentary tickets
Standalone signage at event
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

Bar Sponsor (1 available)
Two (2) complimentary tickets
Company logo featured on select event signage
Opportunity to provide logo napkins or cups
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

Food Sponsor (2 available)
Two (2) complimentary tickets
Company logo featured on select event signage
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

Toys for Tots Sponsor (2 available)
One (1) complimentary ticket
Company logo featured on select event signage
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

$1,000

$600

$500

Event Sponsor (1 available)
Four (4) complimentary tickets
Standalone signage at event
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

Bar Sponsor (1 available)
Two (2) complimentary tickets
Company logo featured on select event signage
Opportunity to provide logo koozies
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

Food Sponsor (2 available)
One (1) complimentary ticket
Company logo featured on select event signage
Special recognition at event
Company logo on all event marketing
Electronic copy of attendee list

BOWIE BAYSOX OUTING

$600

$500

$250

Large Business (6 available)

Small Business (4 available)

Veteran Owned (4 available)
Sponsorship Benefits: One complimentary registration to the event,
display table, verbal recognition at the event, reserved seating, logo
on all event promotion, electronic copy of attendee list

FEDERAL BRIEFINGS

$1,000

$700

$350

***Pricing and availability are subject to change in response to evolving economic conditions.



HOW TO GET INVOLVED

SAME BALTIMORE POST 2026 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

COMMUNICATIONS

Nichole McGuire

NMcGuire@ECSLimited.com

EASY AS PI

Ivy Harvey

iharvey@eaest.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES CONTACT:

Rosemarie Potocky

Rosemarie.Potocky@arcadis.com

ENGINEERS WEEK

Blaine Linkous

blaine.linkous@kimley-horn.com

Matthew Hulcher

 matthew.hulcher@kci.com

LEADERSHIP & MENTORING

Stacy Kahatapitiya

Skahatapitiya@arcenvironmental.com

Greg Jackson

greg.jackson@phe.com

MEMBERSHIP

Korey Rubeling

krubeling@bkma.com

Matt Urlock

murlock@rcmd.com

PROGRAMS

Ivy Harvey

 iharvey@eaest.com

PHILANTHROPIC

Stacy Kahatapitiya

Skahatapitiya@arcenvironmental.com

Bernie Rabe

bernaldo.rabe@parsons.com

Ryan Hopkins

ryan.hopkins@wsp.com

GOLF OUTING

Matthew Hulcher

matthew.hulcher@kci.com

SPORTING CLAYS

Michael Galante

galante.michael.j@gmail.com

SCHOLARSHIPS

Georgeann Morekas

GMorekas@css-inc.com

VETERANS OUTREACH

Larry Jordan, Jr.

 larry.jordanjr@tetratech.com
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